Palm Beach International Airport
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue
With Passenger Data
For the Month of July 2022

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Alamo

National Car Rental

Budget Rent A Car

Payless Car Rental

Dollar

Thrifty

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

Sixt Rent A Car, LLC

Datura
Go Rentals
Easirent

2022/July

230,975
229,354
460,329

1,181,848
591,382
646,055

1,577,129

35,133
510,205
538,341

1,039,376

1,497,633
651,934

24,073
41,732
142,957

2021/July

222,223
222,885
445,108

1,383,463
677,096
721,369

2,454,031

44,149
529,456
720,102

1,306,406

1,793,822
732,190

52,359
47,336
62,024
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